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Wettkampf 11 - 50m Freistil weiblich
Offene Klasse
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Schwarz, Naomi Maike 1994/S12 SC Potsdam 00:29,35 717
2. Böttcher, Gina 2001/S4 SC Potsdam 00:45,14 633
3. Ballauf, Lisa 2006/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,20 616
4. Kast, Charlotte 2008/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,56 567
5. Reinicke, Cosima 2003/S9 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,88 512
6. Lehr, Letizia-Lee 2005/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,88 511
7. Gottschlich, Wilma 2009 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:29,77 502
8. Schneider, Mia 2011 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:31,06 442
9. Krause, Karla 2004 Berliner SV 92 00:31,16 438
10. Nakoinz, Virginia 2006/S9 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:35,12 420
11. Pein, Judith 2008/S14 SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin 00:34,39 411
12. Teschauer, Tabea 2006/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:42,97 405
13. Rösler, Katherina 2001/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:43,40 395
14. Conrad, Wiebke 1981 Berliner SV 92 00:32,54 384
15. Bier, Vita Valentina 2012 Berliner SV 92 00:35,29 301
16. Wegner, Clara 2013 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:35,44 297
17. Schnabel, Sofia 2013 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:37,42 253
18. Strugala, Lucia 2007/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:39,94 240
19. Glander, Skadi-Elisabeth 2009/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:40,33 233
20. Spriewald, Hannah 2012/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:43,90 181
21. Geisler, Christina 1980/S10 Alstersport 00:49,60 149
22. Kin, Alexandra 2007/S8 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:58,54 110
23. Daugelat, Amila Lotta 2014/S9 MFZK-Schwerin 01:05,71 64
24. Kükemück, Hannelore 1952/S6 PSV Einbeck 01:36,78 55

nicht am Start
Köhler, Angelina 2000 SG Neukölln Berlin RG

abgemeldet
Bier, Laura Luisa 2013 Berliner SV 92

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Wegner, Clara 2013 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:35,44 297
2. Schnabel, Sofia 2013 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:37,42 253
3. Daugelat, Amila Lotta 2014/S9 MFZK-Schwerin 01:05,71 64

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Schneider, Mia 2011 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:31,06 442
2. Bier, Vita Valentina 2012 Berliner SV 92 00:35,29 301
3. Spriewald, Hannah 2012/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:43,90 181
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noch Wettkampf 11 - 50m Freistil weiblich
Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Gottschlich, Wilma 2009 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:29,77 502
2. Glander, Skadi-Elisabeth 2009/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:40,33 233

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Kast, Charlotte 2008/S7 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,56 567
2. Pein, Judith 2008/S14 SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin 00:34,39 411
3. Strugala, Lucia 2007/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:39,94 240
4. Kin, Alexandra 2007/S8 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:58,54 110

Masters 1
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Conrad, Wiebke 1981 Berliner SV 92 00:32,54 384
2. Geisler, Christina 1980/S10 Alstersport 00:49,60 149

Masters 3
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Kükemück, Hannelore 1952/S6 PSV Einbeck 01:36,78 55


